12/4/21, 5:21 PM

Application(s) List

Academic Year

2020-21

Mobile Number

v --Department-- v

Show| 20 v |entries

SL.#

10

11

12

13

Application Id

STSC9210218473293

STSC9210212380766

STSC9210127329838

STSC9210128322874

STSC9210120923468

STSC9210118272006

STSC9210114237938

STSC9210113227061

STSC9210113226588

STSC9210113226203

STSC9210112211419

STSC9210111201195

STSC9210107165222

e-Mail Id

Name

Snigdha Rani
Behera

Bharati
Samantara

Subhasmita
Swain

Sasmita Rout

Purnima Sahu

Sushreesangita

Rout

Amaya Ranjan
Sethy

Akash Swain

Punyatoya
Raysingh

Lipshamayee
Priyadarshini
Sethi

Gayatri Karua

Aliva
Alakananda

Arup Bal

https://scholarship.odisha.gov.in/website/dashboard-applications

--Scheme--

Application Id

Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

State Scholarship Portal

v

Student Name

--Application Type-- v

Scheme

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Class

Occupational

Therapy

Physiotherapy

Physiotherapy

Physiotherapy

Physiotherapy

Physiotherapy

Physiotherapy

Occupational

Therapy

Physiotherapy

Physiotherapy

Physiotherapy

Physiotherapy

Physiotherapy

Aadhaar No

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Category

SC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

SC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

SC

SC

SC

OBC/SEBC

--Gender--

Type

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

Applied
On

18-02-
2021

12-02-
2021

27-01-
2021

28-01-
2021

20-01-
2021

18-01-
2021

14-01-
2021

15-01-
2021

13-01-
2021

14-01-
2021

14-01-
2021

21-01-
2021

25-01-
2021

112



12/4/21, 5:21 PM

SL.# Application Id

14 STSC9210106157626

15 STSC9210104135445

Showing 1 to 15 of 15 entries

Name

Asis Sethi

Sadhana
Behera

https://scholarship.odisha.gov.in/website/dashboard-applications

Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

State Scholarship Portal

Scheme

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Class

Physiotherapy

Physiotherapy

Gender

Male

Female

First

Category Type
SC New
OBC/SEBC  New

Previous 1 Next

Applied

On

11-01-
2021

05-01-
2021

Last

22


https://odisha.gov.in/
https://www.india.gov.in/

