Application(s) List							DOWNLOAD
Academic Year 2020-21	Department	~	Scheme	~	Student Name	Aadhaar No	Gender 🗸
Mobile Number	e-Mail Id		Application Id		Application Type 🗸	SEARCH	

Show 20 V entries

SI.#	Application Id	Name	Department	Scheme	Class	Gender	Category	Туре	Applied On
1	STSC9210218473293	Snigdha Rani Behera	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Occupational Therapy	Female	SC	New	18-02- 2021
2	STSC9210212380766	Bharati Samantara	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	New	12-02- 2021
3	STSC9210127329838	Subhasmita Swain	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	New	27-01- 2021
4	STSC9210128322874	Sasmita Rout	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	New	28-01- 2021
5	STSC9210120923468	Purnima Sahu	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	New	20-01- 2021
6	STSC9210118272006	Sushreesangita Rout	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	New	18-01- 2021
7	STSC9210114237938	Amaya Ranjan Sethy	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Male	SC	New	14-01- 2021
8	STSC9210113227061	Akash Swain	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Occupational Therapy	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	15-01- 2021
9	STSC9210113226588	Punyatoya Raysingh	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	New	13-01- 2021
10	STSC9210113226203	Lipshamayee Priyadarshini Sethi	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	SC	New	14-01- 2021
11	STSC9210112211419	Gayatri Karua	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	SC	New	14-01- 2021
12	STSC9210111201195	Aliva Alakananda	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	SC	New	21-01- 2021
13	STSC9210107165222	Arup Bal	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	25-01- 2021

State Scholarship Portal

SI.#	Application Id	Name	Department	Scheme	Class	Gender	Category	Туре	Applied On
14	STSC9210106157626	Asis Sethi	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Male	SC	New	11-01- 2021
15	STSC9210104135445	Sadhana Behera	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Physiotherapy	Female	OBC/SEBC	New	05-01- 2021
Showing	1 to 15 of 15 entries		1			First	Previous	1 Next	Last •

State Scholarship Portal © 2020, All Rights Reserved



Govt. of India

https://scholarship.odisha.gov.in/website/dashboard-applications